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Camera Data 1

®

Make:
Model:

Date Time:

Shutter Speed:
Exposure Program:
F-Stop:

Aperture Value:
Max Aperture Value:

IS0 Speed Ratings:

Focal Length:

Lens:

Flash:

Metering Mode:

Canon
Canon EQS-1D Mark Il
2004-10-14T07:42:06-07:00

1/125 sec

Normal program

/5.6

/5.7

100

17.0 mm

Did not fire

Mo strobe return detection (0)
Compulsory flash suppression (2)
Flash function present

No red-eye reduction
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